Buckingham Town Council

Town Council Office, Buckingham Centre,
Verney Close, Buckingham, MK18 1JP
01280 816426
office@buckingham-tc.gov.uk

Town Clerk: Claire Molyneux

Residents Fee | Non-residents
Brackley Road Cemetery fees: 2025/26 Fee 2025/26
Price to purchase a plot: for 99 years:
Single Plot - single £627 £1,255
Double - Side by Side £1,125 £2,249
Childs Plot (under 18)Cost paid by CFF* dery e
Cremated Remains £143 £566
Interment Fees:
Single Depth - Adult £491 £982
Child (under 18) Cost paid by CFF* Sl kel
Double Depth £566 £1,132
Re-open an Existing Grave £490 £982
Digging Fee for Ashes £144 £286
Memorial Permits:
New memorial £142 £287
Additional Inscription £68 £144
Merrlonal permit — (Child under 18) Cost paid by £142 £087
CFF
Miscellaneous:
Search Fee £27 £56
Use of Chapel £75 £150
Duplicate Deed £28 £56
Transfer Deed £28 £56
Deed Renewal Fee £28 £56
Memorial Seating Price on request

*CFF is the Child Funeral Fund, a government scheme that began in 2019 to help pay for
the costs of funerals for children under 18. For more information about the scheme visit:
www.gov.uk/child-funeral-costs For Burials not covered by the Child Funeral Fund, for
example, under 24 weeks of pregnancy, please contact the Town Council office for the fees
and any queries.
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